
HG PANEL
You can find Mobelkant edgebandings that are perfectly compatible with 85 colors of 
High Gloss and Soft Touch panel boards at this swatch.

www.mobelkant.com



HG1757 6008 DELUXE GREY

HG1921 6017 COOL GREY

DR3520 393 MATT STONE ART

ES3521 391
MATT STONE 

BEIGE

ES3522 390
MATT STONE 

GREY

DM1589 734
WHITE SOFT 

TOUCH

DM1588 736 
OCEAN BLUE 
SOFT TOUCH

DC1755 735
SOFT  RELAX 

GREEN

DC1756 738
SOFT TOUCH 

CLAY

DM1195 733
MOCCA SOFT 

TOUCH

DM1160 730
CREAM SOFT 

TOUCH

DM1162  727
SAND BEIGE SOFT 

TOUCH

DM1161 729
NEW GREY SOFT 

TOUCH

DM1147 732
VISON SOFT 

TOUCH

DM1148 728
 STONE GREY 
SOFT TOUCH

DM1159 726
STORM GREY 
SOFT TOUCH

DM1590 723
BLACK SOFT 

TOUCH

HG1620 601 WHITE

B1057  647 SUPER BLANCO

HG1621  878 NEW VISON

HG1071 645 ANTRASİT

B102 600 KIRMIZI

HG1920 612 ORANGE

HG195 620  BROWN 

HG2959 6001 PET PERA

P091 300 INOX

HG3517 652
EMPERADOR 

BEIGE

HG4052 651 EMPERADOR BRW

L2045 674 TERRA LATTE

721 653 TERRA KAHHVE

HG3530 667 MILLING WHITE M.

HG3529 609 WHITE OAK

P2293 654 ALMAN MEŞE

HG3528 654  GERMAN OAK

HG2685 633 IMPERIA

HG3533 627 MILANO WALNUT

HG3181 602 AVRUPA TEAK

HG3531 604 EBONY

HG2684 603 METALLIC

HG1834 664 WAVY WHITE
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You can find Mobelkant edgebanding codes which is perfect
matching boards in the table.



HG1835 665 WAVY BLACK

W3519 397
NATURAL TOUCH 

OAK

DC3534 3005
MATT GALAXY 

CREAM

DC3536 3008
MATT GALAXY 

HONEY

G3524 3009 MATT CASH. GREY

DM2960 737
SIENA WOOD 

TOUCH

HG4186 6007
EPHESUS WHITE 

6007

HG3428 6004 PORTE INCI BEYAZ

HG2824 6003 PORTE SILVER

HG2885 6005 PORTE DORE

MX2957 388
PET TOLEDO 
LIGHT WOOD

MX3195 389
PET TOLEDO DARK 

WOOD

G2886 383
MATT CASHMERE 

WHITE

G2956 385
MATT CASHMERE

  CREAM

G3526 384
MATT CASHMERE  

GOLD

G3525 386
MATT CASH. 

COPPER 

F1720 387
MATT CASHMERE 

GREY

HG3194 687 METALLIC GOLD

HG3192 688 METALLIC BROWN

HG3190 698 METALLIC ETNA 

P949 608 METALİK ANTRASIT

HG2044 670 GALAXY WHITE

HG3215 678 GALAXY CREAM

HG3191 640 HONEY MİST 

H3189 679 GALAXY DORE

HG3193 677 GALAXY BLACK

HG3408 681 CREAM STAR

HG3527 680 TERRA STAR

HG3409 682 ROSE STAR

HG 3541 676 DARK ROSE 

1851 3012 SNOW WHITE

VLR4018 L140 MARMARA

GL4019 L149 ATLANTA

GL4020 L127 PALERMO

GL4021 L143 GIZA

VLR4022 L139 MARMARA

N4187 L032 GERMAN OAK

HG195 620 BROWN

HG3540 675 LINE PEARL

HG3911 617 OREGON WALNUT

LM3543 396
PET PICASSO 

BRONZE

DM2113 240 SHOW WOOD

HG945 627 MİLANO CEVIZ

F2592 699 SEDEF

HG1935 6009 LUXE WHITE
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You can find Mobelkant edgebandings that 
are perfectly compatible with 85 colors of 
High Gloss and Soft Touch panel boards   
at this swatch.



HG1757 DELUXE GREY 6008

ES522 MATT STONE GREY 390

DR3520 MATT STONE ART 393

HG1921 COOL GREY 6017

ES3521 MATT STONE BEIGE 391 

DM1589 WHITE SOFT TOUCH 734

DM1588 OCEAN BLUE SOFT TOUCH 736

DC1755 SOFT  RELAX GREEN 735

DC1756 SOFT TOUCH CLAY 738

DM1195 MOCCA SOFT TOUCH 733

1

http://www.mobelkant.com/en/es352MATTSTONEGREY390.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg1921HGCOOLGREY6017.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/HG1757DELUXEGREY6008.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/dr3520MATTSTONEART393.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/ES3521MATTSTONEBEIGE391.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/DM1589WHITESOFTTOUCH734.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/DM1588OCEANBLUESOFTTOUCH736.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/dc1755SOFTRELAXGREEN735.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/dc1756SOFTTOUCHCLAY738.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/DM1195MOCCASOFTTOUCH733.html


DM1160 CREAM SOFT TOUCH 730

DM1148 STONE GREY SOFT TOUCH 728

DM1161 NEW GREY SOFT TOUCH 729

DM1162 SAND BEIGE SOFT TOUCH 727

DM1147 VISON SOFT TOUCH 732

DM1159 STORM GREY SOFT TOUCH 726

DM1590 BLACK SOFT TOUCH 723

HG1620 WHITE 601

B1057 SUPER BLANCO 647

HG1621 NEW VISON 878
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http://www.mobelkant.com/en/DM1148.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/DM1162.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/DM1160.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/DM1161.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/DM1147.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/DM1590.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/DM1159.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg1620.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/b1057.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg1621.html


HG2959 PET PERA 6001 721 TERRA KAHVE 653

HG195 BROWN 620 L2045 TERRA LATTE 674

B102 KIRMIZI 600

HG1071 ANTRASIT 645

HG3517 EMPERADOR BEIGE 652

P091 INOX 300

HG1920 ORANGE 612 HG4052 EMPERADOR BRW 651
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http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg195.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg2045.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg1071.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/p091inox.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg2959.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg721.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg102.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg3517.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg1920.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg4052.html


HG3530 MILLING WHITE M. 667

HG2685 IMPERIA 633

P2293 ALMAN MESE 654

HG3529 WHITE OAK 609

HG3528 GERMAN OAK 654

HG3533 MILANO WALNUT 627

HG3181 AVRUPA TEAK 602

HG3531 EBONY 604

HG2684 METALLIC ELM 603

HG1834 WAVY WHITE 664
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http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg2685.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg3529.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg3530.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/mese2293.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg3528.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg3533.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg3181.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg3181.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg2684.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg1834.html


DC3536 MATT GALAXY HONEY 3008

DC3534 MATT GALAXY CREAM 3005

W3519 NATURAL TOUCH OAK 397

HG1835 WAVY BLACK 665

G3524 MATT CASH. GREY 3009

DM2960 SIENA WOOD SOFT TOUCH 737

HG4186 EPHESUS WHITE 6007 

HG3428 PORTE INCI BEYAZ 6004

HG2884 PORTE SILVER 6003

HG2885 PORTE DORE 6005
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http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg3536.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg3534.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg3519.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg18335.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg3524.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/dm2960.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg4186.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg3428.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/HG2884.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/HG2884.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg2885.html


G3525 MATT CASH. COPPER 386

HG3192 METALLIC BROWN 688

F1720 MATT CASHMERE GREY 387

HG3194 METALLIC GOLD 687

HG3190 METALLIC ETNA 698

G2956 MATT CASHMERE CREAM 385

G2886 MATT CASHMERE WHITE 383

MX3195 PET TOLEDO DARK WOOD 389

MX2957 PET TOLEDO LIGHT WOOD 388

G3526 MATT CASHMERE GOLD 384
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http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg1720.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg3194.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/HG3525.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg3192.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg3190.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg2956.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg2886.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg3195.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/mx2957.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg3526.html


HG3193  GALAXY BLACK 677

HG3409  ROSE STAR 682

HG3408 CREAM STAR 681

HG3527 TERRA STAR 680

HG3541 LINE DARK ROSE 676 

HG3191 GALAXY HONEY MIST 640

HG3215 GALAXY CREAM 678

HG2044 GALAXY WHITE 670

P949 METALIK ANTRASIT 608

HG3189 GALAXY DORE 679
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http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg3408.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg3527.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg3193.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg3409.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg3541.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg3191.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg3215.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg2044.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg949.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg3189.html


GL4020 PALERMO  L127 

GL4019 ATLANTA L149

VLR4018 MARMARA L140

1851 SNOW WHITE 3012 

GL4021 GIZA L143 

VLR4022 MARMARA L139 

HG3540 LINE PEARL 675

N4187 GERMAN OAK L032 

HG3911 OREGON WALNUT 617

8

UF2958 MAT BELLA GOLD 382

http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg4020.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg4019.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg4018.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg1851.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg4021.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg4187.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg4022.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg3540.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg3911.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg1851.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/uf2958.html


LM3543 PET PICASSO BRONZE 396

DM2113 SHOW WOOD 240

DM2590 SEDEF 699

HG945 MILANO CEVIZ 627

HG1935 LUXE WHITE 6009
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http://www.mobelkant.com/en/lm3543.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/dm2113.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg2590.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg945.html
http://www.mobelkant.com/en/hg1935.html

